ICatarinense de Velocross - 52 etp

Nacional 180cc

Prova

Sao Bento do Sul 1,150 Km ._._.

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:57:56
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(28) ALMIR IARGAS DE PAULA
1 13:59:18.588
2 1:18.448 +0.010 14:00:37.036
3 1:18.438 14:01:55.474
4 1:19.383 +0.945 14:03:14.857
5 1:22.768 +4.330 14:04:37.625
6 1:23.194 +4.756 14:06:00.819
7 1:26.848 +8.410 14:07:27.667
8 1:31.518 +13.080 14:08:59.185
9 1:31.513 +13.075 14:10:30.698
10 1:35.108 +16.670 14:12:05.806

(767) ERNESTO WALDEMAR ZIMMERMANN NE

1 13:59:24.348
2 1:20.917 +0.129 14:00:45.265
3 1:20.788 14:02:06.053
4 1:21.324 +0.536 14:03:27.377

(89) GERVASIO FRUTUOSO

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(10) WYLLYN RICHARD ALVES
1 13:59:14.382
2 1:11.487 +1.465 14:00:25.869
3 1:11.503 +1.481 14:01:37.372
4 1:11.591 +1.569 14:02:48.963
5 1:10.881 +0.859 14:03:59.844
6 1:10.254 +0.232 14:05:10.098
7 1:11.538 +1.516 14:06:21.636
8 1:11.635 +1.613 14:07:33.271
9 1:10.508 +0.486 14:08:43.779
10 1:10.159 +0.137 14:09:53.938
11 1:10.022 14:11:03.960
(31) EDUARDO CORREIA BRANCO
1 13:59:13.772
2 1:11.558 +1.081 14:00:25.330
3 1:11.143 +0.666 14:01:36.473
4 1:11.862 +1.385 14:02:48.335
5 1:11.098 +0.621 14:03:59.433
6 1:10.477 14:05:09.910
7 1:11.594 +1.117 14:06:21.504
8 1:11.486 +1.009 14:07:32.990
9 1:10.745 +0.268 14:08:43.735
10 1:11.117 +0.640 14:09:54.852
11 1:10.938 +0.461 14:11:05.790
(43) OSCAR HONORATO BUENO
1 13:59:14.011
2 1:13.452 +1.660 14:00:27.463
3 1:11.792 14:01:39.255
4 1:12.964 +1.172 14:02:52.219
5 1:12.527 +0.735 14:04:04.746
6 1:12.859 +1.067 14:05:17.605
7 1:14.162 +2.370 14:06:31.767
8 1:12.001 +0.209 14:07:43.768
9 1:14.602 +2.810 14:08:58.370
10 1:12.376 +0.584 14:10:10.746
11 1:13.919 +2.127 14:11:24.665
(71) CLAUDIO ALVES
1 13:59:16.897
2 1:14.143 +0.349 14:00:31.040
3 1:14.028 +0.234 14:01:45.068
4 1:13.984 +0.190 14:02:59.052
5 1:14.615 +0.821 14:04:13.667
6 1:14.373 +0.579 14:05:28.040
7 1:15.309 +1.515 14:06:43.349
8 1:15.495 +1.701 14:07:58.844
9 1:15.393 +1.599 14:09:14.237
10 1:15.036 +1.242 14:10:29.273
11 1:13.794 14:11:43.067
(734) ELIEZER RIBEIRO PINTO JUNIOR
1 13:59:17.136
2 1:14.464 +0.523 14:00:31.600
3 1:14.797 +0.856 14:01:46.397
4 1:14.470 +0.529 14:03:00.867
5 1:14.637 +0.696 14:04:15.504
6 1:13.941 14:05:29.445
7 1:14.100 +0.159 14:06:43.545
8 1:16.448 +2.507 14:07:59.993
9 1:14.495 +0.554 14:09:14.488
10 1:15.409 +1.468 14:10:29.897
11 1:14.217 +0.276 14:11:44.114

1 13:59:14.876

Printed: 20/9/2009 14:16:33
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